© Copyright 1999-2007 Airpax • All Rights Reserved • 245-500-6010 • 0607
5003 Series
Thermostat
The Airpax 5003 series is a RoHS compliant,
thin, lightweight, wafer-type thermal switch
that is ideal for applications when space is at
a premium.  Overall depth without projecting
terminals is only 0.250 inches.

 black ‘type I’  TFE, Teflon®
 insulation per MIL-W-22759
5003 PART NUMBER BUILDER
S
CODE DESCRIPTION
O Letter “O” = Open on Rise
C Letter “C” = Close on Rise
1.  Contact Operation Codes
A B
H J KF G
C D E
0.093
(2.36)
0.272
(6.91) 0.046
(1.17)
0.061
(1.55)
0.156
(3.96)
L
See notes i & ii for
lead wire specifications
2 Leads
6.000 ± 0.250
(152.40 ± 6.35)
M
Same as terminal selection “M”
Except 2 Leads
12.000 ± 0.500
(304.80 ± 12.70)
See notes i & ii for
lead wire specifications
N
P
Same as terminal selection “M”
Except 2 Leads
24.000 ± 0.750
(609.60 ± 19.05)
See notes i & ii for
lead wire specifications
See notes i & ii for
lead wire specifications
2 Leads
6.000 ± 0.250
(152.40 ± 6.35)
R
S
T
Same as terminal selection “R”
Except 2 Leads
12.000 ± 0.500
(304.80 ± 12.70)
See notes i & ii for
lead wire specifications
Same as terminal selection “R”
Except 2 Leads
24.000 ± 0.750
(609.60 ± 19.05)
See notes i & ii for
lead wire specifications
U V
W
Z
0.133
(3.38)
0.110 - 0.115
(2.79 - 2.92)
0.280
(7.11)